BALKAN OFFROAD N
OFFROAD PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR DAY 6 PO e 3

EXTREME
Mn DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM ﬂ PENALTY TOTAL INTERVALL
FRANCK DAURELLE / LAND ROVER )
1302 pancorsk HoLLenoer M EFRABEFRA  oocpvner EXTREME EURO4X4PARTS 03:13:09 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:13:09 00:00:00 0:00:00
SVEN SYFRIG / MICHAEL LANDROVER e .00 .00 o EG): =S
2 306 ~iNTER B CHE mmm POL  ErENDER EXTREME TIMEOUT RACING 04:05:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:05:10 00:52:01  00:52:01
GILLES GIROUSSE / 0. 0. 0. 0. e 1A
3 309 CHRISTIAN FRAISSE B ErFrRA N BFRA  JEEP. EXTREME AVENTUREGIROUSSE ~ 04:20:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:20:02 01:06:53  00:14:52
GUILLAUME BOUDOUX / LAND ROVER == e 0n. 2. a. 1 a.
4 317 ANTOINE FAYOLLE BEFRAB BFRA  erenDER EXTREME TEAM PERNIFLAR 04:33:06 00:05:00 00:00:00 04:33:06 01:19:57  00:13:04 WPM
5 308 /ANNMOUILLAC/ERIC g g ron il AUS T8 EVO3 EXTREME TEAM BAMBOO 05:01:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:01:31 01:48:22  00:28:25
CHRISTOPHE MOINE / LAND ROVER TEAM BOURGOGNE 0. 0n. 0n. ‘5. Aa. 0N
6 303 5 TVIER VAILLEAU BEFRANBFRA  SerenDER EXTREME 11 R ATHON 05:02:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:02:02 01:48:53  00:00:31
DANIEL VETTER / DOLLY — TOYOTA oA e, 0n. A, e .
7 311 \WITTRERGER B3 CHE = AUT | ANDCRUISER EXTREME RALLYCRUISER 05:04:48 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:04:48 01:51:39  00:02:46 WPM
ERNST AMORT / ADI LANDROVER . e 0n. 0. e o
8 310 & ALTINGER HRTAMMDEY  OhcaT EXTREME PIRCHER WILLIAMS 05:10:54 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:10:54 01:57:45  00:06:06 WPM
ANDRE KUIJT / NIELS — — LAND ROVER 2. an. an. m. . - 1x WPV,
9 305 \ A ANDRAGER s NLD s NLD  SEFENDER 103 EXTREME TEAM OFFROVERS 05:33:31 01:00:00 00:00:00 05:33:31 02:20:22  00:22:37 WPM
JOSEPH AUGUSTIN / . oL . e s Py
10 315 \AvENCE WALOCHA B ErFral BFRA TOYOTA PROTO EXTREME ALSACE OFF ROAD 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:00:00 02:46:51  00:26:29 MAXTIME
THOMAS AMSALLEM-
11 312 AVESQUE / FRANCK B Brral BFRA  JEEP CHEROKEE EXTREME TEAM BADAGOUS 07:15:00 01:15:00 00:00:00 07:15:00 04:01:51  01:15:00  DNF, WPM
AMSALLEM
12 314 |12 BECKER JJESSICA s ey MB G 300 EXTREME ROTWIEN 08:05:13 04:20:00 00:00:00 08:05:13 04:52:04  00:50:13 > 1OR! CUW
THORSTEN TATTENBERG / CHRYSLER JEEP .an. an. 0n. N, e s
13 307| e lARD SPOERR W pEy M DEU (o NGLER EXTREME DIRT DEVILS 12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 08:46:51  03:54:47 DNS
ROMAIN PORCHERE / CONSTRUMETAL 0N 0n. 0N 0. e A
14 316 oen OTT BONNEFOI BEFRARBFRA o4 EXTREME AVENTURE GIROUSSE ~ 12:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 08:46:51  03:54:47 DNS
Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field GE-’.#J‘TRAG

anymore and indicate this only via remarks.



